
IT Equilibratrice elettronica da banco per motocicli. 
EN Bench compact electronic wheel balancer suitable for motorbikes.

FR Équilibreuse électronique d’établi pour motocycles.

DE Kleine elektronische Auswuchtmaschine für Motorräder.

ES Equilibradora electrónica de banco para motocicletas.

BENCH BENCH MOTO MECMOTO MEC

IT Le dimensioni estremamente ridotte la rendono la soluzione ideale per chi ha esigenze di spazio ma non 
solo, è la scelta giusta per uso in pista, per il servizio mobile e per chi ha necessità di spostare e utilizzare 
un’equilibratrice in posti diversi.
EN BENCH MOTO MEC is the ideal solution for working area with reduced space, but not only. It is also the best 
choice at motorcycle racetracks, for mobile service and for experts who need to move and use a wheel balancer in 
different places.
FR Avec dimensions extrêmement réduites, BENCH MOTO MEC est la solution idéale pour tous ceux qui ont des 
limites d’espace, mais pas seulement ça; c’est la choix optimale pour l’utilisation sur piste, pour le service routière et 
pour ceux qui ont besoin de se déplacer et utiliser une équilibreuse de roues à différents endroits.
DE BENCH MOTO MEC ist die ideale Lösung für Arbeitsbereiche mit geringem Platzangebot. Es ist auch die beste 
Wahl für den Einsatz auf Motorradrennstrecken, für den mobilen Service und für diejenigen, die eine Auswuchtmaschine 
an verschiedenen Orten bewegen und verwenden müssen.
ES Con dimensiones extremadamente reducidas, la BENCH MOTO MEC se convierte en la solución ideal para 
quienes tienen requisitos de espacio, pero no solo; es la opción correcta para la utilisation en circuitos deportivos, 
para el servicio móvil y para todos lo que necesitan mudarse y usar una equilibradora de ruedas en diferentes lugares

STOP



Via A. Pignedoli, 2
42015 Correggio (RE) Italy

Tel. +39 0522/631274
Fax +39 0522/631284

cormach@cormachsrl.com       www.cormachsrl.com

CORMACH SRL Correggio Machinery

Italiano (IT) - Cormach
http://www.cormachsrl.com

http://kaywa.me/RWB8d

Download the Kaywa QR Code Reader (App Store &Android Market) and scan your code!

Caratteristiche • Features • Fonctions • Funktionen • Funciones

Dati tecnici • Technical data • Données techniques • Technisches Daten • Datos tecnicos

    

    • Diametro massimo
ruota

• Max wheel diameter

• Diamètre maximal 
de la roue 

• Max. Radaussen- 
 durchmesser
• Diámetro máx 

de la rueda

• Peso massimo 
ruota

• Max wheel 
weight

• Poids maximal 
de la roue 

• Max. 
Radgewicht

• Peso máximo de 
la rueda

• Larghezza cerchio

• Rim width

• Largeur jante 

• Felgenbreite

• Ancho de la llanta

• Alimentazione

• Power supply

• Alimentation

• Stromversorgung

• Alimentaciòn

• Velocità di 
equilibratura

• Balancing speed

• Temps de lancement

• Auswucht-
 geschwindigkeit
• Velocidad de 
 equilibrado

• Precisione squilibrio 

• Balancing precision 

• Précision du balourd 

• Auswuchtgenauigkeit

• Precisión de equilibrado

• RPM 

• RPM

• RPM

• RPM

• RPM

• Peso netto

• Net weight

• Poids net

• Nettogewicht

• Peso neto

         50  Kg                       890 mm                           500 mm                                        8” - 35”                              220V/12V                 80 rpm                         1 gr                                  5,5 sec                        40 Kg

• Diametro cerchio impostabile 

• Settable rim diameter

• Diamètre programmable de la  jante 

• Einstellbarer Felgendurchmesser

• Diámetro de la llanta 
que puede predisponerse

Dotazione Standard • Standard Accessories 

21100353 21100285

21100351

IT Acquisizione manuale dati geometrici ruota. 
EN Manual acquisition of wheel data. 
FR Saisie manuelle données géométriques roue. 
DE Manuelle Erfassung der Radmaße. 
ES Adquisición manual datos geométricos rueda.

IT Calibrazione gruppo flangia moto. Presenta la 
caratteristica esclusiva di poter tarare unicamente 
la flangia moto senza il relativo gruppo meccanico 
con risultati più precisi. 

EN Motorbike flange calibration. The machine presents the 
unique feature of calibrating the single motorbike flange without its 
mechanical group assuring more accurate results. 

FR Étalonnage groupe bride moto.La machine a la particularité 
exclusive de pouvoir étalonner uniquement la bride moto sans le 
groupe mécanique correspondant, avec des résultats plus précis. 

DE Kalibrierung der Motorrad-Flanscheinheit. Mit der exklusiven 
Eigenschaft, nur den Motorradflansch ohne die entsprechende 
mechanische Einheit eichen und genauere Ergebnisse erzielen zu 
können. 

ES Calibrado del grupo brida motocicleta. Presenta la característica 
exclusiva de poder calibrar únicamente la brida de la motocicleta sin 
el correspondiente grupo mecánico, con resultados más precisos.

IT Programmi di equilibratura STATICO e 
DINAMICO per ruote moto. 
EN STATIC and DYNAMIC balancing programs for 
motorcycle wheels. 

FR Programmes d’équilibrage STATIQUE et 
DYNAMIQUE pour roues de moto. 

DE Statisches und dynamisches Auswuchprogramme 
für Motorradreifen.
ES Programas de equilibrado ESTÁTICO y DINÁMICO 
para ruedas de motocicletas.

IT Programma divisione pesi. 
EN Split weight program. 
FR Programme division masses. 
DE Programm Gewichtsaufteilung. 
ES Programa división pesos.

IT Programma pesi nascosti. 
EN Hidden weight program. 
FR Programme masses cachées. 
DE Programm verdecktes Gewichte. 
ES Programa pesos ocultos.

IT Lancio manuale della ruota. 
EN Hand spin of the wheel. 
FR Lancement manuel de la roue. 
DE Manuell Messlauf des Reifens (“Hand spin”). 
ES Lanzamiento manual de la rueda.

L'azienda si riserva di modificare le caratteristiche dei prodotti in qualsiasi momento. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the features of the products at any time.
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IT Freno manuale. 
EN Mechanical hand brake. 
FR Frein manuel. 
DE Mechanische Handbremse. 
ES Freno manual.
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